VAZON BAY HOLIDAY BUNGALOWS **

GOLD

Vazon Bay Apartments Ltd, Rue des Goddards, Castel, Guernsey GY5 7BG
Tel: 01481 254353 Email:info@vazonbayapartments.com

Www.vazonbaartments.com
3 BEDROOM BUNGALOWS 2 BEDROOM BUNGALOWS
Up to 6 persons Up to 4 persons

27" March = 16" July

£1,350 per week

17% July — 27" August

27" March = 16" July

£1,100 per week

£1,950 per week

28" August — 24" Sept

171 July — 27" August

£1,550 per week

£1,350 per week

28" August — 24" Sept

£1,100 per week

All other dates ** Please enquire All other dates ** Please enquire

Additional persons may be accommodated (one per twin Additional persons may be accommodated (one per twin
room) at the rate of £100 per person per week, up to a room) at the rate of £100 per person per week, up to a

total of 8 persons. Infants aged under 2 free of charge total of 5 persons. Infants under 2 free of charge

** Please enquire by telephone or email for Winter tariffs and availability
*Christmas bookings are charged at June rates*

Pets accepted from U.K. only - £100 per pet per week
A deposit of 25% is required with all bookings. Balance is due one month prior to arrival.
Payments accepted by Online Bank Transfer (BACS) or Credit/Debit Card
Please note that payments made are not refundable unless re-letting is achieved. We strongly recommend that you take out a
General Travel Insurance which will cover you against loss for circumstances beyond your control.
Check-in 2 p.m, check-out 10 a.m. Any day changeover, any length stay. Open all year round.

Accommodation is centrally heated outside of the summer season

How did you hear about our bungalows?
(please tick box)

O Internet

[ other

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
Charts (] Book[] Data[[] sc[J BUNGALOW NO............
Total £

] Family/friend

L] Previous Visit

Deposit £ Balance £

RESERVATION FORM 2021 VAZON BAY HOLIDAY BUNGALOWS

TO: VAZON BAY APARTMENTS, RUE DES GODDARDS, CASTEL, GUERNSEY CHANNEL ISLANDS GY5 7BG

Please list full party details in block capitals

Address for all correspondence which will be sent to the first

Age if under 18 named person who must also sign this Reservation Form.

Title First Name Last Name

POSTCODE:

TEL: (HOME/WORK)

MOBILE:
Signature of party leader E-MAIL:
Total Party size: Infants aged under 2: Arrival date:
Pets: Cot/highchair required? Arrival day:
Remarks: Arrival time:

Terms: 25% deposit required with booking, balance one month prior to arrival.

Departure date:

| authorise you to debit my Visa/Mastercard/Other

Departure day:

My card number is

Expiry date on card

Name (as on card)

*Please telephone or email through your security code*

Signature

Date

OR Bank transfer to Vazon Bay Apartments, Natwest Bank, Sort Code: 60 09 20, A/C code: 80620221



http://www.vazonbayapartments.com/

